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January 2018

Name

Sharon MacNair
Elise Eaton

a malloy
Pamela Towne

Shelley palmer-Wells
Catherine Clements

Jennifer Roberts
Jim White

Karin Paulsen Couillard

Vivien Brown
Liza Leonard

Amanda Warawka

Susan Molloy

Karla Kristine White

josee Bevington
Melanie Dubie
Era MacDonald
elizabeth hook
Barbara Moynan
Linda Gilligan
Katja Rinehimer
John Haire
kathy jodoin
Nina Foster
Brian Loubier
Emma Duke
Marcy Armell
Michele Nappi
heather laggis
Sarah Miller
Jenn Patterson
Amy Whitney
Alison Nappi
Ann Ackley
Karen Burns
Emily Lewis
Michelle Childs
Emily Beattie
Michelle Shubert
Stacey Colegrove
Gena Gardner
Roman Goz

Lise Shaw

Kelly Wicker
Rebecca Coons
April Clodgo

City
Shelburne
Burlington
grand isle
Milton

Milton
Northfield

St Albans
Barre
Colchester
Saint Albans
Barton
Northfield
Waitsfield
Enosburg Falls
Sharon

Saint Albans
Hinesburg
Morrisville
Starksboro
Belvidere Center
Shelburne
Colchester
South Burlington
Shelburne
Newfane
Shelburne
Underhill
Milton
Waterbury
East Hardwick
Burlington
Burlington
milton

West Windsor
Rutland
Bristol
Winooski
Middlebury
Middlebury
Jeffersonville
Burlington
Saint Albans
Winooski
Windham
Colchester
Monkton

Coyote Protection Petition

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1,671 Vermont Signers

State  Postal Code Country Signed On

VT 5482 US 1/4/2018
VT 5401 US 1/5/2018
VT 5458 US 1/5/2018
VT 5468 US 1/5/2018
VT 5468 US 1/5/2018
VT 5663 US 1/5/2018
VT 5478 US 1/5/2018
VT 5641 US 1/5/2018
VT 5446 US 1/5/2018
VT 5478 US 1/5/2018
VT 5822 US 1/5/2018
VT 5663 US 1/5/2018
VT 5673 US 1/5/2018
VT 5450 US 1/5/2018
VT 5065 US 1/5/2018
VT 5478 US 1/5/2018
VT 5461 US 1/5/2018
VT 5661 US 1/5/2018
VT 5487 US 1/5/2018
VT 5442 US 1/5/2018
VT 5482 US 1/5/2018
VT 5446 US 1/5/2018
VT 5403 US 1/5/2018
VT 5482 US 1/5/2018
VT 5345 US 1/5/2018
VT 5482 US 1/5/2018
VT 5489 US 1/5/2018
VT 5468 US 1/5/2018
VT 5676 US 1/5/2018
VT 5836 US 1/5/2018
VT 5401 US 1/5/2018
VT 5401 US 1/5/2018
VT 5468 US 1/5/2018
VT 5089 US 1/5/2018
VT 5701 US 1/5/2018
VT 5443 US 1/5/2018
VT 5404 US 1/5/2018
VT 5753 US 1/5/2018
VT 5753 US 1/5/2018
VT 5464 US 1/5/2018
VT 5401 US 1/5/2018
VT 5478 US 1/5/2018
VT 5404 US 1/5/2018
VT 5359 US 1/5/2018
VT 5446 US 1/5/2018
VT 5443 US 1/5/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair
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Marilyn Dupre
Denise Pike
Steven Holt
Roland Dupre
MaryEllen Dickie
Kathryn Davis
lisa granger
Karen Grace
Sarah Trombley
Barb Mulhern
Fallon Haskins
Miranda Keir
Heather Simons
Theresa Gleason
Joy Mortelliti
Lark Shields
Jessica Kaiser
cheryl elovirta
Justin Matis
Carolyn Godbout
Sally O'Neil
Grace Senecal-Albrecht
Brenna Angelillo
shawn thayer
Rebecca Trono
Mary V Tegel
Kim Daniels
John Hancock
Bethe Jankelson
S. Christopher Jacobs
Astrid Carter
Walter Medwid
Addie Gardner
Pamela Simmons
Linda Burns

Amy LaShelle
Debra Hurlburt
Deb Navari
Jennifer Lovett
Linda Kozlowski
Penny Campabell
Marie LaPre Grabon
Colleen Schuster
Patricia Monteferrante
Barbara Badgley
Cylan Mygatt
anne runyon

Underhill
Bristol
Woodstock
Underhill
Williamstown
Morrisville
pittsford
Northfield
Middlebury
Underhill
Jericho

Bristol
Vergennes
Bristol
Rutland
Craftsbury,
South Burlington
Winooski
Essex Junction
Rutland
Roxbury
South Burlington
Waterbury
milton

Milton
Hinesburg
Ferrisburgh
Morrisville
Putney

Craftsbury Common

South Burlington
Derby

Corinth

Putney

Winooski
Shelburne
Salisbury

South Burlington
Stamford
Norwich
Shoreham

Calais

Bristol

Williston

Fairlee,
Randolph
Brandon

1,671 Vermont Signers

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5489 US
5443 US
5091 US
5489 US
5679 US
5661 US
5763 US
5663 US
5753 US
5489 US
5465 US
5443 US
5491 US
5443 US
5701 US
5826 US
5403 US
5404 US
5452 US
5701 US
5669 US
5403 US
5676 US
5468 US
5468 US
5461 US
5456 US
5661 US
5346 US
5827 US
5403 US
5855 US
5039 US
5346 US
5404 US
5482 US
5769 US
5403 US
5352 US
5055 US
5770 US
5640 US
1007 US
5495 US
5045 US
5060 US
5733 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
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alyce poalillo
Angelika Toomey
Josephine Hingston
Sarah Williams
Tamara Vanhorn
Leigh Rucker
Kristy Brow
Shelly Clark

Erin McKenney
Bonnie Rowell
Kelsey Eberly
Donna Parfitt
Chris Laflam
Todd Dunn
Allyson Condie
Barbara Burnett
Kenneth Foote
Flinda Horton
Sofi Dillof
Denise Glover
Sandy Butkovich
Nancy Davis
Melissa Shanholtzer
Gerri Huck
Rachel Wassel
keri brouillette
Tracey fowler
Sam Parfitt

Gina Carrera
Teri Emilo Hagen
Gayle Torrey
Logan Clark

Kelly Gadouas
Katelyn Chicoine
Suzanne Uvino
Carolyn Brooks
Tasha King
conor lockwood
Rebecca Campbell
Nancy Fogel
Patricia Vincent
Maureen Keefe
Gina Berk
Arlene Bamburak
Margaret Dwyer
Susan Johnson
Melissa Hoffman

Roxbury VT
Saint Albans VT
Springfield VT
Jericho VT
Brattleboro VT
South Burlington VT
swanton VT
Jeffersonville VT
Montpelier VT
Stowe VT
Weybridge VT
Enosburg Falls VT
Jericho VT
Shelburne VT
Williston VT
Montpelier VT
Barton VT
Barre VT
burlington VT
Brattleboro VT
Lyndonville VT
Jericho VT
Fair Haven VT
Roxbury VT
Winooski VT
Burlington VT
Wallingford VT
Plainfield VT
Essex VT
south Chittenden VT
Bristol VT
Rutland VT
Cavendish VT
Waterbury Center VT
Wilmington VT
Stamford VT
Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Colchester VT
Roxbury VT
Saint Albans VT
Charlotte VT
Waterbury Center VT
South Londonderry VT
Hinesburg VT
Huntington VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5669 US
5478 US
5156 US
5465 US
5301 US
5403 US
5488 US
5464 US
5602 US
5672 US

us
5450 US
5465 US
5482 US
5495 US
5602 US
5822 US
5641 US
5401 US
5301 US
5851 US
5465 US
5743 US
5669 US
5404 US
5408 US
5773 US
5667 US
5452 US
5701 US
5443 US
5701 US
5142 US
5677 US
5363 US

us
5401 US
5401 US
5408 US
5446 US
5669 US
5478 US
5445 US
5677 US
5155 US
5461 US
5462 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
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Beverley Raymond
Paul Nelson

Dawn Bausch
Kerry Edmunds
Catherine Lickfield
Tanya LaRose
Nancy Burke

Kristi Smith

Mary Beth Medwid
Brianna Lewis
Marlene Williamson
Donna Thomas
Anne Hetherington
nancy snyder
Monika Madaras
Raymond Lalumiere
Gretchen Hidell
connie belkovicz
Erin Rock

Don Bredes
Elizabeth Horstmann
HALE IRWIN

Lorna Fortune
patty morse
Christine Hartman
Amanda Frank

CG

tom McMurdo
kathleen wilson
Rhonna Gable
Bonnie Haselton
MJ Webber
Mikenzie Irish
David Miskell

Linda Huebner
ruth and curtis whiteway
Gail Lilly

Janice Nadworny
Janice Stearns
Kimberly DiNofrio
Ryan LaRose

Karen Sturtevant
Linda Stone

Lynn Austin
Jennifer Bartlett
Susan Blanton
Rose Gale

Barre
South Burlington
East Hardwick

Craftbury Common VT

Worcester
Waterbury
Newfane
Montpelier
Newport
Essex Junction
Colchester
Plainfield
Burlington
winooski
Essex Junction
Burlington
Colchester
jericho

Milton
Lyndonville
Colchester
MIDDLESEX
Burlington
montpelier
Berlin

Chester
Burlington
Essex Junction
Montpelier
Plainfield

S Burlington

E Dummerston
Waitsfield
Hinesburg
Halifax
Craftsbury
Guilford
Hinesburg
Middlebury
Woodstock
Burlington
Essex Junction
Essex Jct
South Hero
BRADFORD
South Burlington
Salisbury

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers

VT 5641 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5836 US

5827 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5676 US
VT 5345 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5855 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5667 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5404 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5408 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5465 US
VT 5468 US
VT 5851 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5408 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5143 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5602 US
VT 05667-9562 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5346 US
VT 5673 US
VT 5461 US
VT 5358 US
VT 5826 US
VT 5301 US
VT 5461 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5091 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5486 US
VT 5033 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5769 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
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Sally M. Truckenbrod

Jenna Yetman
Debra L Diegoli
Pat Englert
Margie Bekoff
Chip Mayer
Sophie Bowater
Susan Taylor
Maria Murray
Brigitte Ritchie
Catherine Gott
Jack Mayer
Patty Hallam
Barbara Mines
Jennifer Kittell
David Schutz
Lisa Raffael
Charles Kogge
Reni King
Abigail Bruce
Susan Maclintire
David Hibma

Liz Fotouhi
Heather Kennedy
Robyn Priebe
Ruth Geer
Andra Hibbert
Patricia Brosseau
Elizabeth Sanford
William Gagnon
Kim Findlay
Kathie Taylor
Patricia Eno
Grace Greene
Sue Lang

Kate Westcott
Flora Jestice
Carol Young
Pamela Harris
Teresa Robert
Susan Clark

eric bessery

matthew peatman

Lesley Huston
Ellen Martinsen
Suzanne Zeliff
Susan Irwin

1,671 Vermont Signers
Bethel VT
eden mills VT

5156 VT
Burlington VT
Weybridge VT
Middlebury VT
Worcester VT
Lake Memphremagog VT
Salisbury VT
Bristol VT
Stowe VT
Bread Loaf VT
South Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Eden VT
Montpelier VT
Burlington VT
South Burlington VT
Stowe VT
East Montpelier VT
Shoreham VT
South Burlington VT
Charlotte VT
Montpelier VT
Proctrosville VT
Montpelier VT
Saint Johnsbury VT
Waitsfield VT
Colchester VT
South Burlington VT
charlotte VT
Stowe VT
Essex Junction VT
Montpelier VT
Burlington VT
Johnson VT
Montpelier VT
Colchester VT
Burlington VT
enosburg falls VT
South Burlington VT
lammoille VT
johnson VT
Waltham VT
Huntington VT
Starksboro VT

Montpelier VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5032 US
5653 US
5156 US
5405 US
5753 US
5753 US
5682 US
5855 US
5769 US
5443 US
5672 US
5753 US
5403 US
5401 US
5652 US
5602 US
5401 US
5403 US
5672 US
5651 US
5770 US
5403 US
5445 US
5602 US
5153 US
5602 US
2139 US
5673 US
5446 US
5403 US
5445 US
5672 US
5452 US
5602 US
5405 US
5656 US
5602 US
5446 US
5401 US
5450 US
5403 US
5403 US
5656 US
5491 US
5462 US
5487 US
5602 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
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Annabel Moynihan
Laura Hamilton
susan martin
suzanne hall
Dave Horner
Tom Anoe

Kelly Leroux
Linda Rhodes
Karen Hetrick
Bethany Menkart
Michael Sugrue
Jon Graham
Joann Parrick
Owen Mulligan
Karen Rockow
Jutta Viens
Marsha Phillips
Liz Pinel

Jessica Rubin
Whitney Machnik
Amber Alexander
Lance Polya

Rex Meader
Darlena Johnson
Emily Montague
Valerie Dickinson
Diana Hansen
Cathy Hartshorn
Joyanne Redington
Mona Elliott
Bonnie West
Tricia Griffith

Jay Hersh

Stefan Jacobs
Stephen Joslyn
Beana Schreibman
Victoria Greenia
Donna Holzinger
Anne Jameson
Betsy Meinhardt
kay henderson
Erik Bushey
Robina D'Arcy-Fox
Sara Sorensen
Felicity Haselton
Lena Heinrich
Rick Peyser

1,671 Vermont Signers
Waterbury VT
Roxbury VT
Starksboro VT
Bristol VT
Middlesex VT
Rutland VT
Fairfield VT
Lyndon Center VT
Plainfield VT
Forest Dale VT
Saint Albans City VT
Rochester VT
Readsboro VT
Burlington VT
Salisbury VT
South Burlington VT
Montgomery VT
Wolcott VT
Essex Junction VT
Rutland VT
Middlesex VT
Stowe VT
Vergennes VT
randolph VT
Montpelier VT
Stamford VT
Lowell VT
Berlin VT
Winooski VT
Woodstock VT
Middlebury VT
South Burlington VT
Hyde Park VT
Burlington VT
Roxbury VT
Irasburg VT
Eden VT
Springfield VT
Marshfield VT
Bristol VT
Montgomery VT
Burlington VT
White River Junction VT
Williston VT
Andover VT
Bristol VT
Underhill VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5676 US
5669 US
5487 US
5443 US
5602 US
5701 US
5455 US
5850 US
5667 US
5745 US
5478 US
5767 US
5350 US
5401 US
5769 US
5403 US
5470 US
5680 US
5454 US
5701 US
5602 US
5672 US
5491 US
5060 US
5602 US
5352 US
5847 US
5602 US
5404 US
5091 US
5753 US
5403 US
5655 US
5401 US
5669 US
5845 US
5652 US
5156 US
5658 US
5443 US
5471 US
5401 US
5001 US
5495 US
5701 US
5443 US
5489 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
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Victoria DeWind
Tammy Atwood
Jimmy Fordham
Cynthia Bimmler
David Lay
Kristen Cameron
Drea Thew
North Stanton
Michael Yaeger
Sheila McGregor
Kareem Khalifa
Judith Tazelaar
Julia Ravlin

Kelly McCracken
Jane Knight
Jennifer Chiodo
Kitty Holbrook
Kimberly Eckhardt
elaine diamond
Lisa-Anne Loucka
Nancy Cohen
Sandra Bonomo
Jacqueline Johnson
Crystal Bennett
Colleen Bloom
Vicki Rich
Michelle Pekrol
Kathy Carton
Maureen Cooper
Lisa Robinson
Toby Powers
Sable Lewis

C albert

cynthia Berg
Teal Church
Cassidy Albert
Elizabeth Prevost
Daniele Warner
Jessica Danyow
Ellen Biddle
Robbin McEnany
Elise Seraus
Annie Danielson
Vicki Brooker
Ronald Allen
Barb Mitchell
Raquel Lefebvre

Middlebury
Shoreham
Montpelier
Tunbridge
Danville
Burlington
Montpelier
Tunbridge
Barre
Ferrisburgh
South Burlington
Morrisville
Perkinsville
Montpelier
Montpelier
Burlington
Saint Albans
Landgrove
morrisville
CRAFTSBURY CM
Shelburne
Essex Junction
Winooski
Colchester
Montpelier
Jericho
Pownal
Warren
Montpelier
Westford
South Burlington
Williston
Pawlet
Springfield
Barre
Pawlet
Montpelier
Milton
Morrisville
Williston
Montpelier
Shelburne
Cavendish
Duxbury
Randolph
Warren
Williston

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5753 US
VT 5770 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5077 US
VT 5828 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5077 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5456 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5151 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5478 US
VT 5148 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5827 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5404 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5465 US
VT 5261 US
VT 5575 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5494 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5495 US
VT 5761 US
VT 5156 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5761 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5468 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5495 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5142 US
VT 5676 US
VT 05060-1014 US
VT 5674 US
VT 5495 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Susan Heimer
Rita Moses

Jodie Gitto
Bernie Gage
Beverly Stone
emily wolford
Kathy Morrison
Lory Lyon
Genevieve Melle
Monica Weeber
judy lake

Mark Bateman
Susan Achenbach
Mary beth Page
Amy Bazis
Jessica Leal
Addison Fortin
Nancy Diaferio
Kathleen Casey
Cintia Morrissey
Alison Stannard
Karen Steele
Corrina Marnellos
Marissa Grabowski
Susan Holt-Harris
Carolee Sutton
Kristen Robertson
Mary Robie

A Somers

Marie Thomas
Gail Cordner
Dona Friedman
Dina MacFarlane
Courtney Weir
Virginia Smith
Angela Jackson
Emily Kasper
Brett Hoffman
Caitlin Gildrien
Paula Vivian

Lorri Hoeflich
staci fournier
Janno Gay

Kate Schirmer-Smith
Sonja Heins
Alfred Scheps
Jennifer Perrault

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
Stowe VT 5672 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Hinesburg VT 5461 US
Saint Albans VT 5478 US
Brattleboro VT 5301 US
South Royalton VT 5068 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
pawlet VT 5761 US
Warren VT 5674 US
Hartland 4 Corners VT 5049 US
bratleboro VT 5301 US
Montpelier VT 5603 US
WAterbury VT 5676 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Manchester Center VT 05255-0533 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Alburgh VT 5440 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Castleton VT 5735 US
Middlebury VT 5753 US
Saint Albans City VT 5478 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Milton VT 5468 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Richmond VT 5477 US
Brandon VT 5733 US
Waterbury VT 5676 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
West Rutland VT 5777 US
South Royalton VT 5068 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Ripton VT 5766 US
Leicester VT 5733 US
Windsor VT 5089 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
St. Johnsbury VT 5819 US
Wallingford VT 5773 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Colchester VT 5446 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Winooski VT 5404 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
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Kelley Gove

Laurel Davis
Penelope Harris
Ari Sadri

Joyce Littlefield

JB Cook

Kim Hudson

Dale Healy
Melissa Moran
Peggy Dumont
Dawn Bray

Letitia Rydjeski
Michael Van buren
Charlotte Benedict
Barb Greck

keenia shinagawa
Margo Hickey

Linda Cannon-Huffman

Beth Shelley
steven wolf
dawn smith

Lori Peckham
Anne Ward

klad invt

K Fisher

Nilton Costa

Lori Alderman
Amie Hakey
Beth Anderson
Paulette Meader
Jared Kennison
Susan Sanderson
Daniel Falby
nancy lavigne
Athena Letourneau
vicki cafarella
Diana Moore
sue edwards
Rachael Price
Nova Kim

Julie LaFleche
Sharon Daniell
betsy donlon
Rebecca Otey
Rhianon Glidden
Marita Bathe Schine
conn rose

Chester VT
Shaftsbury VT
Jeffersonville (Cambrid VT
Warren VT
Lyndonville VT
Charlotte VT
Lunenburg VT
Jericho VT
Burlington VT
Swanton VT
Warren VT
Randolph VT
Middlebury VT
Stowe VT
Williston VT
Bread Loaf VT
hartland VT
Montpelier VT
Essex Junction VT
burlington VT
middletown springs VT
Shelburne VT
Montpelier VT
Waterbury VT
Colchester VT
South Burlington VT
Rutland VT
Swanton VT
Stowe VT
Vergennes VT
Brattleboro VT
Montpelier VT
Burlington VT
ferrisburg VT
Winooski VT
WRJ VT
Danville VT
west pawlet VT
swanton VT
Randolph VT
Graniteville VT
Randolph VT
greensboro VT
Essex Junction VT
Cavendish VT
South Burlington VT
Wilmington VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5143 US
5262 US
5464 US
5674 US
5851 US
5445 US
5906 US
5465 US
5408 US
5488 US
5674 US
5060 US
5753 US
5672 US
5495 US
5753 US
5048 US
5602 US
5452 US
5408 US
5757 US
5482 US
5602 US
5676 US
5446 US
5403 US
5701 US
5488 US
5672 US
5491 US
5301 US
5602 US
5401 US
5453 US
5404 US
5001 US
5828 US
5775 US
5488 US
5060 US
5654 US
5060 US
5842 US
5452 US
5142 US
5403 US
5363 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

carol roth

mark montalban
Tre McCarney
Anna Kehler
Dolores Vincelette
Missy Gilbert
Brendan Walsh
K. Poirier

DIANA WEGGLER
viginia spadaccini
Karen Starr

Amy Poirier

Tom Wadsworth
Sharon Bourdeau
Katie Joyette
Eileen Andreoli
Patricia Bosley
Julianna Parker
Kristina May
Monica Crawford
Marina Meerburg
Suzanne Stanton
Angela Jensen
Sharon Mohn
Jennifer LaMar
Alex Martell
julianna madrona
Ellen Russell
Wanda Miller
Coletta Greenbaum
matthew brown
Ellen Walter
Gayle Pilat

Ann Naumann
Mary Hoy

Lauren Johnson
Heidi Nepveu
heather byer
Katherine Layton
David Zucco

Gail Lowry

Heidi Willis
Valerie Gillen
Alisha Utter
Norm Staunton
Bob Wagner
Kerry Malloy

New Haven
Burlington
Williston
Greensboro
Montpelier
Washington
Shelburne
Colchester
Northfield
shoreham
Plainfield
Milton
Shelburne
Williston
Essex Junction
Winooski
Burlington
Addison
Colchester
Bennington
Stowe

Stowe

South Royalton
Starksboro
Milton
Charlotte
shelburne
Pawlet

Barre

South Hero
south burlington
Montpelier
Brandon
Richmond
Saint Albans
CRAFTSBURY CM
Wolcott
Burlington
Stowe
Chester

Wells
Salisbury
Starksboro
Colchester
South Burlington
Burlington
Lincoln

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5472 US
VT 5408 US
VT 5495 US
VT 5841 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5675 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5663 US
VT 5770 US
VT 5667 US
VT 5468 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5495 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5404 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5491 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5201 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5068 US
VT 5487 US
VT 5468 US
VT 5445 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5761 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5486 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5602 US
VT 44107 US
VT 5477 US
VT 5478 US
VT 5827 US
VT 5680 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5143 US
VT 5774 US
VT 5769 US
VT 5487 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5443 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Leigh Nelson
Leslie Borrok
Rebecca Colon
Susan Statkevicus
Lisa Parah
Phoebe jahnke
Jeanette Malone
Tracie Holm

Kim de la Rosa
Nana Boffa

Lynn McMorrow
ERica Bowman
Gregory Foster
Katherine Powers
Cheryl Pariseau
Lori Holiff

Amy Karumba
Lisa Hunter

April Doherty
Bernice Kelman
Taylor Charland
Dana A

Michelle Rousseau
Mary Ehlers
Hailey White
Catherine Toda
sue wurbur

JL Hood

Kim Peters

kristi marcus
Nancy Borg
sarah lawton
Denise Conte
Chris Kwolek
Kenneth Haggett

Linda Schindlerim@iutlook Bristol

Bryna Grant

Paul Marangelo
Caroline Slater
Janet Carscadden
Virginia Henwood
Andrea Mills

Sara Klein

meg worthington
Natalie Thompson
Kelly Graham
Christine Grimes

Stowe VT
Shelburne VT
South Burlington VT
Proctorsville VT
Swanton VT
Burlington VT
Richmond VT
Essex Junction VT
Saint Johnsbury VT
Charlotte VT
Rutland VT
Jamaica VT
Williston VT
Lake Memphremagog VT
South Burlington VT
Shelburne VT
Saint Albans VT
Essex Junction VT
Hartland VT
Essex Junction VT
East Montpelier VT

VT
Stowe VT
Jericho VT
Charlotte VT
Brandon VT
burlington VT
Brattleboro VT
Putney VT
Manchester Center VT
Stowe VT
vergennes VT
Chester VT
Wells VT
Montpelier VT

VT
Middlebury VT
Montpelier VT
Charlotte VT
Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Websterville VT

VT
Middlebury VT
Saint Albans VT
Shelburne VT
Pittsford VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5672 US
5482 US
5403 US
5153 US
5488 US
5401 US
5477 US
5452 US
5819 US
5445 US
5701 US
5343 US
5495 US
5855 US
5403 US
5482 US
5478 US
5452 US
5048 US
5452 US
5651 US
6606 US
5672 US
5465 US
5445 US
5733 US
5408 US
5301 US
5346 US
5255 US
5672 US
5491 US
5143 US
5774 US
5602 US
5443 US
5753 US
5602 US
5445 US
5401 US
5401 US
5678 US

us
5753 US
5478 US
5482 US
5763 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Allie Walter

Justa Malone
Anne Macklin
Kristoffer Mailepors
Jen Stevens

Mike Landon
Christine Giddings
Karyn Parker
Carol McKenna
Beth Halpern

jill frink

liz schafer
MARILYN GANAHL
Donna Church
Patti weisser

Amy Spencer
Ginger Foss
Richard Piliero
Heather Driscoll
Daniel Wilcox
Diane Sullivan
William Lesan
Dawn Vanderwerf
Kathy Banfield
Beverly Buber
Michael Robinson

Fuck you Liberals tree hugg Waitsfield

Nancy Naylor
Marlene Holcomb
Nicole Loscalzo
Barbara Oreilly

Sheryl Rapee-Adams

Kaitlyn Jacobs
Fuck Antihunters
Erin Niles
Bernadette Hood
Bonnie Mazza
Lynda Siegel
Marylane Sarvis
Erin McMullen
Catherine Smith
Gay Squire

Kim England
Becky Rabin

Sam Mosheim
jonna wissert
Ron Slabaugh

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers

Middlebury VT 13617 US
Barre VT 5641 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Saint Albans VT 5478 US
Saint Johnsbury VT 5819 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Barre VT 5641 US
Richmond VT 5477 US
Castleton VT 5735 US
West Pawlet VT 5775 US
Plainfield VT 5667 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Lincoln VT 5443 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Dorset VT 5251 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Rutland VT 5701 US
Montpelier VT 5601 US
South Royalton VT 5068 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Rutland VT 5701 US
Milton VT 5468 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Johnson VT 5656 US

VT 5673 US
Berlin VT 5602 US
Williamstown VT 5679 US
Castleton VT 5735 US
Fairfield VT 5455 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Bristol VT 5443 US
East Corinth VT 5040 US
Eden Mills VT 5653 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Shaftsbury VT 5262 US
Danville VT 5828 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Barre VT 5641 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Montpelier VT us
Middlebury VT 5753 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Matt Solon

Jane Beck

Jax Willey

James Dunn

John Hagman
Olivia Pintair
Stephanie Lockhart
Teresa Hathaway
Margaret Roddy
Anjanette DeCarlo
Sharon Connell
Pam Keyser
Donna C. Stafford
Joyce Hulse
Carolyn Brogan
Dena Cox

Jennifer Redding
Cathy Donohue
Kristina Grado
Steven Eustis
Donna D Snow
rochelle russell
Marlene Bryant
Andrea Booska
genevieve drutchas
Robin Ryan

Joel Henderson
Linda Paskiewicz
Candace Parks
Barbara Quinn
Christine Metcalfe
Andrea Gilbert
Robert Groff
Lorraine Morse
michelle billings
Tracy Clark
Samuel Johnston
jan hilborn

Rick Jones

Mike Casarico
Lorrie Fundis
Melissa Wolaver
Mary Ann Garber
Linda Pierce
Danielle McMichael
Mercedes Whitney
Maureen Rich

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Barre VT 5641 US
West Danville VT 5873 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Hinesburg VT 5361 US
Williston VT 5495 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Burlington VT 5408 US
Charlotte VT 5445 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Richmond VT 5477 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
Barre VT 5641 US
Danby VT 5739 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Huntington VT 5462 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Ludlow VT 5149 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
So. Burlington VT 5403 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Barnet VT 5861 US
Vergennes VT 5491 US
Starksboro VT 5487 US
Pawlet VT 5761 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Danby VT 5739 US
Barre VT 5641 US
Panton VT 5491 US
Williamstown VT 5679 US
fairlee VT 5045 US
Guilford VT 05301-8267 US
Colchester VT 5446 US
East Fairfield VT 5448 US
Winooski VT 5404 US
Warren VT 5674 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Waitsfield VT 5673 US
Burlington VT 5408 US
Franklin VT 5457 US
Northfield VT 5663 US
Rutland VT 5701 US
Jericho VT 5465 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

robin bentley
Paula Birdsall
Rebecca Burtt
Rick Bolotin
Susan Mcclellan
John Antram
Jennifer McMannon
Rhine Hullfish
Deborah Laramie
Logan Kemp
Crystal Doran
Linda Shatney
Catherine Paya
Peter Spitzform
Angela Scavo
Paige Pierson
Jarod Burtt
Cynthia Webb
Paul Brotchie
Kiersten Grover
Lisa Pistilli
Jennifer ashley
Anne Hamilton
Shawn Chapman
Genevieve Kozlowski
Laurie Lesan
Kathy Bizzoco
Donna Petterssen
A.p. Lincoln

Lydia Wild
Rebecca Mcshane
Jenni Bee

Janet Schneider
Brandi Parker
Paula Tamburello
Shane Seals

Melanie and Yvon Pouliot

Kristin Brosky
Stephanie Kaplan
Kristen Curtis

Joy Congdon
Frederic Levy
Douglas Guy
Aline Vibbert
Melissa Seifert
Deborah Edwards
Sharon Webster

Vergennes
South Burlington
Bomoseen
Poultney
Rutland

Essex Junction
Colchester
Pittsford
Huntington
Saint Albans
Essex Junction
Greensboro
Williston
Essex Junction
Middlebury
Shoreham
Castleton
Middlebury
Wells

city
Middlebury
Williston
Middlebury
South Burlington
Burlington
Rutland
Alburg

East Montpelier
Norwich
Marshfield
Waterbury
Plainfield

So. Burlington
Jericho

East Calais
South Pomfret
Bread Loaf
plainfield
Williston
Burlington
Shelburne
Barre
Jeffersonville
Williston
Marshfield
Winooski
Burlington

1,671 Vermont Signers

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5491 US
5403 US
5732 US
5764 US
5701 US
5452 US
5446 US
5763 US
5462 US
5478 US
5452 US
5827 US
5495 US
5452 US
5753 US
5770 US
5735 US
5753 US
5774 US

0 us
5753 US
5495 US
5753 US
5403 US
5401 US
5701 US
5440 US
5651 US
5055 US
5658 US
5676 US
5667 US
5403 US
5465 US
5650 US
5067 US
5753 US
5667 US
5495 US
5401 US
5482 US
5641 US
5464 US
5495 US
5658 US
5404 US
5401 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Takoda Madrona
Marge Christie
Pamela Kinniburgh
Mollie Averyt
Fletcher Dean
Brian Morse

Rick Imes

MORSE morse
Ned Swanberg
Karen Clark

Mary Demag
Gabe Halberg
Autumn Dufresne
Jack Sumberg
Leslie Tawnamaia
Jim Clemons
Julie Hand
Pamela Krausz
Maureen Dwyer
julia gresser
Anna Nyitray
Larry Bush

Debra Stoleroff
J.M. Waterman
Heather Young
Reid Paul
Amanda Legare
Deborah Black
Kathy Gorish
Amy Kara Brown

Deborah Whitcomb

Heather Frechette-Crowley Essex

Sarah Albert
Kerry Kurt
morgaine madrona
julie sancibrian
Erin Gravelle
Kelly Hatin
Pamela Knapp
Glen Bamforth
Karen Bonoyer
Tina Desmarais
Kate Kenner
Cathleen Besch
Janet Van Fleet
Karen Scott
Damon Lane

Burlington VT
Morrisville VT
Barre VT
Essex Junction VT
Montpelier VT
Barre VT
North Ferrisburgh VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Colchester VT
Enosburg Falls VT
Plainfield VT
Vergennes VT
Jericho VT
Cabot VT
Cambridge VT
East Calais VT
Brookfield VT
Barretown VT
Marshfield VT
Morrisville VT
Tunbridge VT
Plainfield VT
Waterbury VT
Burlington VT
Waitsfield VT
Cabot VT
Barre VT
Springfield VT
Stowe VT
Barre VT

VT
Barre VT
Starksboro VT
Warren VT
Barre VT
Hinesburg VT
Colchester VT
Stowe VT
East Montpelier VT
Bethel VT
Montpelier VT
Guilford VT
Cabot VT
Cabot VT
Plainfield VT
Burlington VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5401 US
5661 US
5641 US
5452 US
5602 US
5641 US
5473 US
5602 US
5602 US
5446 US
5450 US
5667 US
5491 US
5465 US
5647 US
5444 US
5650 US
5036 US
5641 US
5658 US
5661 US
5077 US
5667 US
5676 US
5401 US
5673 US
5647 US
5641 US
5156 US
5672 US
5641 US
5452 US
5641 US
5487 US
5674 US
5641 US
5461 US
5446 US
5672 US
5651 US
5032 US
5602 US
5301 US
5647 US
5647 US
5667 US
5401 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/6/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Allison Turner
Judith Lusk
Virginia Nickerson
Valorie Titus
Allie Pomy

Rob Anderegg

B Brigham
Darien McElwain
Rhoda Carroll
Erin Barry
Denise Compagna
Heather Dodge
Barbara Blythe
Donald Works
Sarah Nocito
robert lawton
rick desmarais
Doreen Phillips
Hannah Regier
Kathryn Moritz
Donn Samson
Julie Rigby
Mikaila Wright
Kate Ullman

Elizabeth Champagne

Kristen Lapointe
Sue Rasmussen
kip ross

Marcel Leduc
Sheree Foster
Jenny MacDougall
Molly Fenty
Oak S. LoGalbo
Caroline Brown
Cassy Gardner
Jan Stuart
Cyndy Shaw
Julia Curry
Rosemary OConnell
Chris Steller
Peter Lewis
Larry Bougor
Lisa Barrett
Nancy Nemeth
Jennie Kristel
Linda Gage
Angela Barger

West Townshend VT
Roxbury VT
Plainfield VT
Poultney VT
Rutland VT
Hartland VT
Marshfield VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Rutland VT
Essex Junction VT
Montpelier VT
White River Junction VT
Stowe VT
starksboro VT
Bristol VT
Barre VT
Chester VT
Burlington VT
Montpelier VT
Orwell VT
Lebanon VT
Jamaica VT
St. Johnsbury VT
St Albans VT
Whiting VT
Hyde Park VT
Salisbury VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Chelsea VT
Ferrisburgh VT
Randolph VT
Burlington VT
Montpelier VT
Pawlet VT
Burlington VT
Essex Junction VT
Calais VT
Norwich VT
Fairfax VT
Huntington VT
Fairfax VT
Burlington VT
Hinesburg VT
Marshfield VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5359 US
5669 US
5667 US
5764 US
5701 US
5048 US
5658 US
5602 US
5602 US
5602 US
5701 US
5452 US
5602 US
5001 US
5672 US
5487 US
5443 US
5641 US
5143 US
5401 US
5602 US
5760 US
5014 US
5343 US
5819 US
5478 US
5778 US
5655 US
5769 US
5602 US
5602 US
5038 US
5456 US
5060 US
5401 US
5602 US
5761 US
5401 US
5452 US
5648 US
5055 US
5454 US
5462 US
5454 US
5408 US
5461 US
5658 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Martha Molpus
Suzanne Kempe
Joe Dunlavey
James Tabbert
Anna White
Sandra Batchelder
Jean Saysani
Robin Dion

Steve Webster
Melinda Cooper
Cinse Bonino
Lauren Hood
Patricia brodsky
nikki ibey
Frances Dinanno
Joseph Sclafani
Michael Sabourin
Shelah Vogel
Linden Politi
Brett Campbell
Rhonda Summer
carol cook

Drew Brooos
Ulrike Wasmus
Elizabeth Urie
Virgina Sassaman
Janice Girard
Regina Clark
Randall Koch
Linda Oneill

Charlene Chambers

Robin Kent
Herb Schulte

madeleine winfield

Gretchen Bedard
Annie Brabazon
Morgan Cote
Karen Bunnewith
Colleen Wise
Paul Bishop
Morgan Irons
Megan Magnanelli
Sue Ketcham
Marilyn Bush
Carlene Squires
Ann Guion
Bobbi-Jo Farman

Burlington
Morrisville
South Burlington
Montpelier
vergennes
Barre

South Burlington
Milton
Underhill
South Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Colchester
Plainfield
Sharon
Worcester
Marshfield
Newport Center
Burlington
Montpelier
stowe
bennington
Cavendish
Montpelier
Brookfield
Calais
Tunbridge
Shoreham
East Calais
Brattleboro
Barre
Brandon
Hinesburg
St. Johnsbury
Colchester
South Hero
Bristol

East Calais
Underhill
Marshfield
Montpelier
Milton
Colchester
Calais
Starksboro
Newfane
Colchester

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5408 US
5661 US
5403 US
5602 US
5491 US
5641 US
5403 US
5468 US
5489 US
5403 US
5401 US
5401 US
5446 US
5667 US
5065 US
5682 US
5658 US
5857 US
5401 US
5602 US
5672 US
5201 US
5142 US
5602 US
5036 US
5648 US
5077 US
5770 US
5650 US
5301 US
5641 US
5733 US
5461 US
5819 US
5446 US
5486 US
5443 US
5650 US
5489 US
5658 US
5602 US
5468 US
5446 US
5648 US
5487 US
5345 US
5446 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

claudine benoit
Peggy Tiffany
Chris Lord

Pat Cusimano
Dorigen Keeney
Linda Campany
Garrett Sadler
Alice Ryan

Debra Voltolina
Melody Sweeney
Kelly Lord

Sarah Thompson
Claudia Mucklow

Hollis Burbank-Hammarlun

Robin McGrath
Patricia Root
Brenda Nichols
Alex Vlasic
sharon illenye
Ferne Johansson

Kathleen Lindholm.

Vanessa Brown
Patricia Leduc
Krista Barry
nansea cassler

Rachelle Ackerman

Meg Smith

john klein
Leesette Bengar
Michael Malick
Catherine Gibson
Amy Blazej
Karen Campbell
Trudy Lyon-Hart
Melissa Sheehan
Kate Larson
Cheryl Duby
Melanie Jones
Mary Pernal
Karen Ethier
Tracy Simpson
Patricia Sheridan
Susan Arisman
John Beagan
Dawn Blinn
Constance Willis
Dianna Noyes

Putney
South Newfane
Essex

Saint Albans
Johnson
Newfane
Charlotte
Newfane
North Troy
Brattleboro
South Burlington
Williston
Charlotte
Newfane
Newfane
Montpelier
Guilford
Bethel
Essex
Marlboro
Putney
Bethel
Lyndonville
Derby
burlington
Brattleboro
Marlboro
Castleton
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Milton
Bondville
brattleboro
Stowe
Saxtons River
Burlington
Putney
Putney
Montpelier
Brattleboro
Lyndonville
Burlington
Plainfield
Moretown
Wallingford
Stowe
Cavendish

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5346
VT 5351
VT 5452
VT 5479
VT 5656
VT 5345
VT 5445
VT 5345
VT 05859-9786
VT 5301
VT 5403
VT 5495
VT 5445
VT 5345
VT 5345
VT 5602
VT 5301
VT 5032
VT 5452
VT 5344
VT 5346
VT 5032
VT 5851
VT 5829
VT 5401
VT 5301
VT 5344
VT 5735
VT 5301
VT 5301
VT 5468
VT 5340
VT 5301
VT 5672
VT 5154
VT 5401
VT 5346
VT 5346
VT 5602
VT 5301
VT 5851
VT 5401
VT 5667
VT 5660
VT 5773
VT 5672
VT 5142

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Melissa Hall
Laura Mayer
Donna Smyers
Sally Stone

Gail Peck

Diane Clemens
Neville Berle
Samantha Palmer
Brenda Goupee
GLENDA SNYDER
Rachel Rice
Sara Nadeau
Crystal Moses
susan smith-hunter
Bonnie Geisler
Sarah White
Jennifer Lindert
Ellen Thompson
Diane Pierce
Meagan gilmore
Anne Burke
Sandra Predom
nicole seligsun
Mary Beth Porter
Maddie Roberts
Kathryn Cassin
Joe Crowley
Kate Tyler
Debra Collier
Zoa Given

Linda Mirabile
Darlene McDuff
DAVID LORD
Jasmine Lynn
Naomi King
Laura Hennessy
Dara Lavallee
devon byers
Sue Barrup

Joan Starkman
rick russell
Karissa Provost
Arianna Parris
Lisa MUSSO
Steve Hingtgen
Katie Mather
Carol Jaramillo

Guilford VT
Bellows Falls VT
Stowe VT
Brattleboro VT
Essex Junction VT
Essex Junction VT
Montpelier VT
Putney VT
Waterbury VT
BRATTLEBORO, VT
Brattleboro VT
Bread Loaf VT
White River Junction VT
brandon VT
Orleans VT
Essex Junction VT
Plainfield VT
south hero VT
Franklin VT
st. Albans VT
Wallingford VT
Cuttingsville VT
burlington VT
Wardsboro VT
St. Albans VT
Brattleboro VT
Guilford VT
Westminster VT
Westminster VT
Guilford VT
Montpelier VT
Essex Junction VT
Essex Junction VT
Guilford VT
South Hero VT
Montpelier VT
st albans VT
Plainfield VT
Newport Center VT
Wilmington VT
fletcher VT
Brattleboro VT
Brattleboro VT
Danby VT
Montpelier VT
Jericho VT
Burlington VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5301 US
5101 US
5672 US
5301 US
5452 US
5452 US
5602 US
5346 US
5676 US
5301 US
5301 US
5753 US
5001 US
5733 US
5825 US
5452 US
5667 US
5486 US
5457 US
5478 US
5773 US
5738 US
5401 US
5355 US
5478 US
5301 US
5301 US
5158 US
5158 US
5301 US
5602 US
5452 US
5452 US
5301 US
5486 US
5602 US
5478 US
5667 US
5857 US
5363 US
5444 US
5301 US
5301 US
5739 US
5602 US
5465 US
5401 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Wade Warner
Adam Sollace
Cheryl Davis
Berry Carroll
Cheryl Matthews
Anna Mefferd
Maya Drummond
Anna Nadeau

Zoe Cunningham-Cook

Carl Benson

llana Bjorlie

Dot Lenhart

Lyn Davidson
Christine Connelly
Alan Emery

Evan Lincoln

A Feldman

Alissa Fedele
Amber Griffith
Katie McMurray
Elaine Lambert
Lesley Graham
Nilima Abrams
Kathy Andersen
Rebecca Pelkey
Patricia Fay

Helen Rabin
Jessamyn Stinchfield
Ella Thompson
Kimberley Arnold
Emily Medley

Kim Brooks

Betsy L

leah Stone

Amela Hall

Beth Montgomery
Brenda Lindemann
Erica Morse
Jennifer Kirby
Margaret Wilson
William Wells
Terry Daigle
Jennifer Clayton
mike guay

william McDade
Matthew Delorey
Hollie Shippee

Danville VT
Essex Junction VT
Shaftsbury VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
puney VT
Londonderry VT
Charlotte VT
Brattleboro VT
Stowe VT
Bellows Falls VT
Brattleboro VT
Brattleboro VT
Brattleboro VT
White River Junction VT
Guilford VT
East Calais VT
Newport Center VT
Rochester VT
Middlebury VT
Newfane VT
Shelburne VT
Burlington VT
Wardsboro VT
Williston VT
North Ferrisburgh VT
Marshfield VT
Guilford VT
Bristol VT
Milton VT
Montpelier VT
Burlington VT
Barre VT
windsor VT
Berlin VT
Guilford VT
Plainfield VT
Worcester VT
Williston VT
Dummerston VT
Burlington VT
Brattleboro VT
South Burlington VT
North Clarendon VT
Worcester VT
Waitsfield VT
Putney VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5828 US
5452 US
5262 US
5602 US
5602 US
5346 US
5148 US
5445 US
5301 US
5672 US
5101 US
5301 US
5301 US
5303 US
5001 US
5301 US
5650 US
5857 US
5767 US
5753 US
5345 US
5482 US
5401 US
5360 US
5495 US
5473 US
5658 US
5301 US
5443 US
5468 US
5601 US
5401 US
5641 US
5089 US
5602 US
5301 US
5667 US
5682 US
5495 US
5436 US
5401 US
5301 US
5403 US
5759 US
5682 US
5673 US
5346 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Anne Brigham
Rebecca Rupp
Jon Sairs

Colleen Dale
Laurie Cloud
Maria Tomaselli
marcia croll
Barbara Karle
Paul Vaczy
Catherine Noftz
Marsha Bancroft
Marriah Machell
Amy Centabar
Jan Fraga

kelly gonyeau
Zoe Parks

Mary Leahy
Denise Wheeler
Ray Chapin
Shaun Deane
Vickie Case
Barbara Bosworth
Julie Elmore
rachel nevitt
Zoe Chaine
Juniper kozlowski
Susan birge
Molly Hodgdon
Ame Solomon
kathy busch
Debra Gates
Polly Kurty

Bob Stannard
Roxanne Russell
Billy Spence
Karen Danaher
Lisa Johnson
Sarah Birge

Judy Copa

Pam Crispe
Mary Mullowney
Mary Filgate
Dana Williams
Alison Bissonnette
laura kaiser
Janette Hoague
Cat Holm

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
Greensboro VT 5841 US
Swanton VT 5488 US
East Calais VT 5650 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Chester VT 5143 US
Ludlow VT 5149 US
ripton VT 5766 US
Salisbury VT 5769 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
North Troy VT 5859 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Lyndonville VT 5851 US
Saint Albans VT 5478 US
Waitsfield VT 5673 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
East Thetford VT 5043 US
Guilford VT 5301 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Shoreham VT 5770 US
Westford VT 5494 US
hinesburg VT 5461 US
Hyde Park VT 5655 US
halifax VT 5358 US
newportpeakNewport VT 5855 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Montpelier VT 05602-4305 US
brattleboro VT 5303 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Brattleboro VT 5301 US
Manchester Center VT 5255 US
newbury VT 5051 US
Woodstock VT 5091 US
Cuttingsville VT 5738 US
Proctor VT 5765 US
Newport VT 5855 US
Calais VT 5648 US
Brattleboro VT 5302 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Moretown VT 5660 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Brattleboro VT 5301 US
burlington VT 5401 US
Waterbury VT 5676 US
Morrisville VT 5661 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/7/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Manon-Francine Eiker

Willem Hillier
Jennifer Blair

Paul van Apeldoorn
Robin Gallup
Kassie Toalston
Dina Senesac
marit young

Anna Huffman
Jennifer Canfield
Amanda Anderson
Dakota Butterfield
Jim Rabideau
vanessa wylie
Marianne Robotham
Lori Smith

Beth Leggiere
Jeannie Waltz
Helen Bujold
Nicola Morris
Laurie Miner
Emilie Begin

Karin Nissen
Samantha Coon
Laurie Larson

Val Badger

Olga Kuchukov
Stephanie Gueldner
Cynthia Little
Louise Field
Destiny Stillwagon
katerine Aubry
Sheryl Gebauer
Heather Mcarthur
Ruben Warner
Rose Shattuck
Karen Wagner
Kathy Rossman
Jess W

Cara L. Sachs
Judith Palmeri
Elaine Dove
Amber Evert
Jo-Ann lhley
Samantha Place
Lisa Williams

Carl Bryce

East Calais VT
Hinesburg VT
Plainfield VT
Montpelier VT
West Dover VT
Worcester VT
Burlington VT
Montpelier VT
Hardwick VT
Northfield VT
South Burlington VT
Barnet VT
South Woodstock VT
Milton VT
Groton VT
Georgia VT
West Dover VT
Burlington VT
South Burlington VT
Plainfield VT
Brattleboro VT
Burlington VT
Montpelier VT
Randolph VT
Burlington VT
Rutland VT
Brattleboro VT
Waterbury VT
Colchester VT
Milton VT
Jamaica VT
Montpelier VT
N Clarendon VT
Brattleboro VT
Danville VT
Chelsea VT
Stowe VT
Stowe VT
Cavendish VT
South Burlington VT
Putney VT
Readsboro VT
Essex Junction VT
East Calais VT
Wilmington VT
Shelburne VT
Montpelier VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5650 US
5461 US
5667 US
5602 US
5356 US
5682 US
5401 US
5602 US
5843 US
5663 US
5403 US
5819 US
5071 US
5446 US
5046 US
5468 US
5356 US
5401 US
5403 US
5667 US
5301 US
5405 US
5602 US
5060 US
5401 US
5701 US
5301 US
5676 US
5446 US
5468 US

us
5602 US
5759 US
5301 US
5828 US
5038 US
5672 US
5672 US
5142 US
5403 US
5346 US
5350 US
5452 US
5650 US
5363 US
5482 US
5602 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Kim McKellar
Melissa Barrup
Sarah Gilmore
Trudy Anderson
Terry Collins

G. Donald Peabody
Jeffrey Allen
suzan castor
Marcia Liotard
Emmy Kearns
American Mother
Catherine Nunn
GiGi Beach

Lee Sheridan-Orr
Gabriela Heermans
martha chadwick
Lorri LePage

Amy Butler
Lauren Cleary
Lucy Goodrum
Lori Kettler
thomas worrall
Karen Cruickshank
Eric Thibodeau
Kate Taylor

Ginny Callan

Kate Westcott
Dawn Felsing

Peggy W Larson, DVM, MS,

Karen Moulder
Dvora Zipkin
Tanya Sousa
Amy Oxford
Judy Murdock

Dianne McKnight-Warren

Sheree Mossey
Holly Kruse
Arthur E. Coates
Linda Putnam
Mary Holland
Linda Post
Susanna Griefen
sarah vecci
Patricia Stack
sherrie nolan
Hope Welch
Nicole Sargent

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
PLAINFIELD VT 05667-4428 US
Colchester VT 5446 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Jericho VT 5465 US
Lake Memphremagog VT 5855 US
Vergennes VT 5491 US
Plainfield VT 5667 US
Middlebury VT 5753 US
Starksboro VT 5487 US
Fairlee VT 5040 US
Guilford VT 5301 US
Guilford VT 5301 US
Cambridge VT 5444 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Essex VT 5452 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Newport VT 5855 US
Plainfield VT 5667 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Reading VT 5062 US
Morrisville VT 5661 US
Tunbridge VT 5077 US
Colchester VT 5446 US
Milton VT 5468 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Johnson VT 5656 US
West Burke VT 5871 US
Williston VT 5495 US
Middletown Springs VT 5757 US
Worcester VT 5682 US
Orleans VT 5860 US
Orwell VT 5760 US
Shelburne VT 5482 US
Bristol VT 5443 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Plainfield VT 5667 US
Guilford VT 5301 US
Brattleboro VT 5301 US
Bristol VT 5443 US
South Burlington VT 5403 US
Northfield VT 5663 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Brattleboro VT us
bondville VT 5340 US
Springfield VT 5156 US
Chester VT 5143 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Catharina Dawkins
Teagan Cayer
christie crowe
Denise Malm
Amy Humphrey
Roberta Knight
jeannie marchese
Shannon Rose Kilpatrick
Iris Wechling
brittany elliott
Michele stevens
Tony Harris

Jody Parker
Kathryn Tilton
Patricia Bunal
Meghan Polus
Christa Hunter
Phil Zachariah
christina malanga
Susan Cloutier
Mark Howard
Stephen Goldstein
John Meyer
Sandra Scott
Sarah Nilsen
Olivia Arms
Andrea Mowrer
Justin Lee

Jeffrey Gephart
Tami Calliope
Kaitlynn Donahue
David aronson

Kit Anderson

Lisa McCullough
Barbara Cory
Marcella Martin
tucker pierson
mica andersson
Trina Webster
Sara Dean
Cynthia Shuman
Elizabeth Ching
betsey lord

Sarah Meyers
Sterling Alden
Joanna Wright
Anna Watson

Westminster
Woodstock
Shelburne
Essex Junction
Shelburne
Essex Junction
West Dover
Burlington
East Calais
Northfield
Rutland
Worcester
East Montpelier
Middlebury
Bristol
Shelburne
Shelburne
Montpelier
morgan
Shelburne
Stowe
Shelburne
Shelburne
Hardwick
Shelburne
Burlington
Burlington
Shelburne
Rochester
Montpelier
Colchester
West Berlin
Shelburne
Stowe
Shelburne
Randolph
Shelburne
South Pomfret
Shelburne
Montpelier
South Burlington
Shelburne
burlington
Shelburne
South Strafford
Shelburne
Shelburne

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5158 US
VT 5091 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5452 US
VT 05356-9729 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5650 US
VT 5663 US
VT 5701 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5651 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5443 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5853 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5843 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5767 US
VT 05602-3508 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5663 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5060 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5067 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5403 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5408 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5070 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5482 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Anne birkett
George nobletree
Stephanie Douglas

Jeanne Doll-Peyron

Susan Stock
Doris Sage

John Peterson
Carol Hatcher
Kathee Ludwig
Kristen Hakey
Andrew Kelly
Per Eisenman
Fabienne DeFazio
Richard Stoner
Mick Swenson
Patricia Fontaine
Aimee Gaffney
Katey Foster
shylo bourdeau
Donna Peake
Kip Roberts
Jacqueline Kahn
Richard Savory
Karen Shapiro
Katherine Daniels
Lani Jacobs
Danielle Boissy
Linda Vinci
Tamsin Laflam
Christina Bolan
Chelsea Winch
Laurie Justis
Jeri Martinez
Fran Kahn
Louise Michaels
Kimberly Jones
DONNA KIRK
Mike Reily
Sarah Young
Karen Sheppard
Nancy Parisi
Lisa Carpenter
Heidi Bock
Nancy Demers
james dague
Willem Leenstra
Paige Williams

Shelburne
South Burlington
Jericho
Shelburne
Shelburne
Jericho
Rutland
Newfane
South Burlington
Cavendish
Jericho Center
Shelburne
Shelburne
Sharon
Johnson
Shelburne
Burlington
Burlington
lowell

Hyde Park
Montpelier
Shelburne
Waitsfield
Putney
Burlington
Middlebury
Hancock
Shelburne
Jericho
Huntington
Hinesburg
Montpelier
Montpelier
Shelburne
Shelburne
Lincoln
Wilder
Charlotte
Saint Albans
Burlington
Shelburne
Shelburne
South Burlington
Granville
Williamstown
Bristol

South Burlington

1,671 Vermont Signers

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5482 US
5403 US
5465 US
5482 US
5482 US
5465 US
5701 US
5345 US
5403 US
5142 US
5465 US
5482 US
5482 US
5065 US
5656 US
5482 US
5408 US
5401 US
5847 US
5655 US
5602 US
5482 US
5673 US
5346 US
5401 US
5753 US
5748 US
5482 US
5465 US
5462 US
5461 US
5602 US
5602 US
5482 US
5482 US
5443 US
5088 US
5445 US
5478 US
5401 US
5482 US
5482 US
5403 US
5747 US
5679 US
5443 US
5403 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Diana Clark
Calvin White
Carol McGranaghan

Barbara Saylor Rodgers

Jan Sudbay

James MAYOR
Arlene Averill
Gordon White
Brooke Scatchard
Gregg Krech
Denise Noble
Barbara Johnson
Finnian Peralta
Sophia Stokes
Joanne Bergeron
Linda elbow

Kate Morrow
Chris Johnson
Karen Chickering
Jim Hybl

Nicole Buckland
Abigail Hickman
Lynn Mcdonald
Corrine Levinthal
dug Nap

James Hickman

Liz Perkins

Cedar Hannan
Gregory Whitchurch
Lindsey Louchheim
Diana Charboneau
Jennifer Silver
Deborah Armstrong
linda vincent
jessica wright
Michael Feiner
prisilla wilson
Margaret Blanchard
Mike Drury

Emily Seifert
Maria Delia Crosby
anne green

dena wager

John Peterson
Robyn Joy Peirce
Giulia Rosenthal

Diana McTeague Scott

Shelburne
South Burlington
Orange
Hinesburg
Bristol
Cavendish
Waterbury
South Burlington
Morrisville
Middlebury
Richmond
shelburne
Burlington
Stowe
Morrisville
West Glover
Middlebury
Burlington
Waltham
Milton
Shelburne
Groton
Shelburne
Shelburne
Burlington
Groton
Waitsfield
Williston
Montpelier
Charlotte
Burlington
Saxtons River
Waterbury
Montpelier
Randolph
Northfield
Hinesburg
Montpelier
Stowe
Montpelier
Shelburne
Montpelier
Stowe
Morrisville
Montpelier
Brandon
Montpelier

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5482 US
5403 US
5649 US
5461 US
5443 US
5142 US
5676 US
5403 US
5661 US
5753 US
5477 US
5482 US
5401 US
5672 US
5661 US
5875 US
5753 US
5401 US
5491 US
5468 US
5482 US
5046 US
5482 US
5482 US
5401 US
5046 US
5673 US
5495 US
5602 US
5445 US
5408 US
5154 US
5676 US

us
5060 US
5663 US
5461 US
5602 US
5672 US
5602 US
5482 US
5602 US
5672 US
5661 US
5602 US
5733 US
5602 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Erika Bruner
Stephanie Hunt
Ivan Shadis

marek pyka

Jaclyn Wheel
Patricia Ruddy
David Klein
Katherine rigg
Jane Kleinsinger
Jennifer Porrier
Cathy DiCecco
Julia Parker Dickerson
Amy Skelton
Hunter Wasser
Jessica Romeo
Shawn smith

J.M. Urato

Marc Beaudette
Mia Jung

Susan Walter
Patricia Burleson
John Aberth

Mary Jane Skelton
Andrea Van Liew
Monique Laleunesse
Donald Imgram
Theresa Maggio
Kiley Donlan-Kite
Abigail Hagler
Shane McFalls
Rohit Sharma
Stephanie Bourdelle
Cecilia polansky
Julie Roughgarden
RJ BENOIT
Saveria Boyer
Debby Tapper
Lisa Ara

Whitni's Nylund
Mary Ellen Peach
Marcia Hylan
Mikaela Marmion
Carol Schminke
Beth Ladd

Holly Cook
Lindzey P

Sue Sullivan

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
Berlin VT 5602 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
plainfield VT 5667 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Fairfax VT 5454 US
Hinesburg VT 5461 US
Randolph VT 5060 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Shelburne VT 5482 US
Bristol VT 5443 US
Cavendish VT 5142 US
Starksboro VT 5487 US
Burlington VT 5401 US
Huntington VT 5041 US
Williamsville VT 5362 US
South Woodstock VT 5071 US
Huntington VT 49866 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Townshend VT 5353 US
Northfield VT 5663 US
Cavendish VT 5142 US
ESSEX JUNCTION VT 5452 US
Stowe VT 5672 US
Essex Junction VT 5452 US
Putney VT 5346 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Craftsbury VT 05826-9692 US
Putney VT 5346 US
Roxbury VT 5669 US
Sheffield Heights VT 05866-9781 US
Hardwick VT 5843 US
Burlington VT 5408 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Marshfield VT 5658 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Montpelier VT 5602 US
Hartford VT 5001 US
Dummerston VT 5301 US
South Newfane VT 5351 US
newfane VT 5345 US
East Hardwick VT 5836 US
Saint Albans VT 5478 US
Wolcott VT 5680 US
Wolcott VT 5680 US
Burlington VT 5401 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Laurence Dean
Sherril Bover-Cheney
james Urato

Lori Dubois

Mary Culhane
alexandra pastor
Nancy Farrell
Skye Livingston
Muffin Spencer
Hillary Alycon
Sarah Forbes

Rob Mullen
Francine Tuerk
Tracie Adrian
Patricia Folsom
donna trumbull
Carmelle Terborgh
Wendy Rowe
Joanna Hamlin
Michelle Quinn
Betty Mayer

Jane Fitzwilliam
Jesse Wiens
susan prager
Miriam Rogers
Katie Anderson
Catherine Pickering
Alaina Clements
Pat Aja

Cassandra Hemenway
Kimberly Cheney
Linda Jackson
Michael Adrian
Dorian Sarris

Tom Zenaty

jeff damico

Susan Werntgen
David Clifford
Barbara Wilkinson
Peter Sher

Susan Hoxie
Sienna Marcotte
Dorothy Dahm
Susan Burns
Charles Masenas
Peggy Benoit
David Bennett

Essex
Worcester
Putney
Shelburne
Putney
private address
Montpelier
Williamstown
Montpelier
Stockbridge
Burlington
West Bolton
Putney
Putney
Waitsfield
Middlebury
Essex Junction
North Ferrisburg
Morrisville
Colchester
Shelburne
Putney
Jeffersonville
Ripton
Greensboro
Saxtons River
Newfane
Montpelier
Barre
Montpelier
Barre

East Montpelier
Newfane
Craftsbury
Shelburne
Cavendish
Waitsfield
Morrisville
Winooski
Wolcott
Middlebury
Bristol
Montpelier
Middlebury
Essex Junction
Rutland

South Burlington

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5452 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5346 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5346 US
VT because iam US
VT 5602 US
VT 5679 US
VT 5603 US
VT 12110 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5465 US
VT 5346 US
VT 5346 US
VT 5673 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5473 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5346 US
VT 5464 US
VT 5766 US
VT 05841-4410 US
VT 5154 US
VT 5345 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5651 US
VT 5345 US
VT 05826-9515 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5142 US
VT 5673 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5404 US
VT 5680 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5443 US
VT 5601 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5452 US
VT 05701-4436 US
VT 5403 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Lise Markus
Sharon Bovaird
Cindy Schaefer
erika goldstein
Mary Lou Wood
Sharyn Belleville
Nat Frothingham
Tamara Hamm
Kristen Stearns
Kristen Stearns
Bridget Collier
Gretchen Baumgardner
Anne Charles
Monique Signorat
Ron Merkin

Levi Beavin
Christine McClain
Ed Linton
Carolyn Dahm
Tess Cleary
Morgan Turgeon

Violet B. Gautesen Krukoni.

Linda Meleady
Cynthia Cheney
Sarah Taylor
Paula Whitney
Joan Hoxie
Deborah Lisi-Baker
Sue Booth
Renate Callahan
Paul Dahm

Joyce Vitale
Susan Matteri
Holly Brileya
Tamar Schumann
Joyce Werntgen
tonya granger
Kaitlin Hutchinson
Victoria Scuderi
Eve Mendelsohn
Meg Berlin
Joanna Tanger
Dhiresha Blose
Gabrial Marder
Roberta Downey
Diane Echlin
Rachel Carroll

Montpelier
Shelburne
Richmond
newfane
Morrisville
Montpelier
Montpelier
Bellows Falls
Barre

Barre
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Worcester
Montpelier
Montpelier
Bristol
Montpelier
Middlebury
Stowe
Quechee
Essex Junction
E. Montpelier
Essex Junction
South Newfane
Springfield
Middlebury
Waterbury
Montpelier
Johnson
Middlebury
Saint Johnsbury
Roxbury
Brandon
West Rutland
Montpelier
rutland
Brandon
Rutland
Underhill
Charlotte

Williamstown
Shoreham
Montpelier
Newfane
Brattleboro

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5602 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5477 US
VT 5345 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5101 US
VT 5641 US
VT us
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5603 US
VT 5443 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5001 US
VT 05452-3780 US
VT 5651 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5351 US
VT 5156 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5676 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5656 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5819 US
VT 5669 US
VT 5733 US
VT 5777 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5701 US
VT 5733 US
VT 5701 US
VT 5489 US
VT 5445 US
VT us
VT 5679 US
VT 5770 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5345 US
VT 5301 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

KATHLEEN O'CONNOR
Sigrun Schwarze
Lucy Neel

Shirley Kent

Jud Lawrie
Catherine Dimitruk
Julia DeRosia
Glenn Callahan
Brenna Gibbs
Crystal Gibbs

Lea Kilvadyova
Nicole Gilbert
Charlotte Reback
Jacqueline Sinclair
Makenzie Carter
Anni SAvage-Prusaczyk
Jill Muhr

Taran Bell

Becca Lynn

Roger Weingarten
Guy Tapper

Beth Burgess

Erin Bolger

MARK RENY

Sari Wolf

Roberta Harold
Lee Dow
Catherine Simpson
Joyce Kahn

sam lynch

Hilary Hatch

Barb Saxe

Suzanne Peterson
Katherine Fanelli
dorida gearwar
Alison Anderson
Anne Mills

Maya Boffa
Danielle Gilbert-Richard
Judith Bergeron
Emmanuelle Soumeilhan
Karen Joyce
Arlene Silva

Jason Richard
Heather Bailey
Jean Peterson
Numa Haase

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Tunbridge VT
Burlington VT
Essex Junction VT
Colchester VT
Waterbury Center VT
Johnson VT
Bomoseen VT
Castleton VT
Williston VT
Bristol VT
Jeicho VT
East Ryegate VT
Rutland VT
Brandon VT
S Burlington VT
Stowe VT
Chelsea VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Essex Junction VT
Northfield VT
Stowe VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Waterbury Center VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Leicester VT
Montpelier VT
Middlebury VT
Montpelier VT
FairHaven VT
Jericho VT
Montpelier VT
Barre VT
Shelburne VT
Jericho Center VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Shelburne VT
Montpelier VT
Williamstown VT
Montpelier VT

5602 US
5602 US
5077 US
5401 US
5452 US
5446 US
5677 US
5656 US
5732 US
5735 US
5495 US
5443 US
5465 US
5042 US
5701 US
5733 US
5403 US
5672 US
5038 US
5602 US
5602 US
5602 US
5452 US
5663 US
5672 US
5602 US
5602 US
5677 US
5602 US
5602 US
5733 US
5602 US
5753 US
5602 US
5473 US
5465 US
5602 US
5641 US
5482 US
5465 US
5602 US
5602 US
5602 US
5482 US
5602 US
5679 US
5602 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/10/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Carolyn Grodinsky
Ellen Cheney
Stefanie Pinard
Kate Stephenson
Linda Suter

Fran Levine
Susan Peters
Michelle Hartline
Mary Beth Cardeira
Joann Dwyer
Clarissa Kendall
Ruth Pope

Sidney Collier

Kali Erskine
Bronwyn Caswell-Riday
Judy Bellairs
Jenise Nicholson
jackie stanton
Sandra Short

K. Collins

Gayle Poinsette
Amy Saar

Dottie Nelson
Katie Whittaker
Mollie Matteson
Robert Blais

Dean Percival
Dean wiederin
Amy Curtis

Karen Henderson
Holly and Bruce Pester
Sharon Rowell
Sandra MaclLeod
Shannon Austin
Julie Dimmock
astarzec Starzec
Julie Dragon

Jodi Cota

Timmy Ross
Adam Syeinberg
Marina Epstein
judith scheer
Isabelmail Wirth
Deborah Hawkins
Juli Cushman
Judith Macdonald
Anne Ringer

Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Montpelier
Guilford
Sudbury
Montpelier
Richmond
Marshfield
Calais
Montpelier
Montpelier
Topsham
Hardwick
Stowe
johnson
Burlington
Barre
Cavendish
Shelburne
Middlebury
Stowe
Richmond
Randolph
New Haven
Shelburne
Shelburne
South Royalton
Williamstown
Morrisville
Greensboro
Morrisville
Burlington
Northfield
Underhill
Essex Junction
Montpelier
Worcester
Worcester
colchester
Montpelier
Shoreham
Stowe
Randolph
South Burlington

Coyote Protection Petition

1,671 Vermont Signers
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5301 US
VT 5733 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5477 US
VT 5658 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5602 US
VT 4086 US
VT 5843 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5656 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5641 US
VT 5142 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5753 US
VT 5672 US
VT 5477 US
VT 5060 US
VT 5472 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5482 US
VT 5068 US
VT 5679 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5841 US
VT 5661 US
VT 5401 US
VT 5663 US
VT 5489 US
VT 5452 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5682 US
VT 5446 US
VT 5602 US
VT 5770 US
VT 5672 US
VT 05060-8824 US

VT

5403 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

Coyote Protection Petition

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

January 2018 1,671 Vermont Signers

Tom Dibble Milton VT 5468 US 1/12/2018
Andrea Macleod Middlebury VT 5753 US 1/12/2018
Christi Sousie Brattleboro VT 5301 US 1/12/2018
Marcia Angermann Rutland VT 5701 US 1/12/2018
Benj Spound Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/12/2018
Liz Zundel Barre VT 5641 US 1/12/2018
Julia Roberts Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/12/2018
Anita Grant BRATTLEBORO VT 5303 US 1/12/2018
Mark Nelson Stowe VT 5672 US 1/12/2018
Kyrah Hale Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/12/2018
John Cook South Burlington VT 5403 US 1/12/2018
carol scafuro chester VT 5143 US 1/13/2018
Charleen Buttura Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Susan Hong Shelburne VT 5482 US 1/13/2018
suzani arnold east thetford VT 5043 US 1/13/2018
Jenny Joczik Shelburne VT 5482 US 1/13/2018
Danielle Murphy Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Mary Wilschek Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Kailea Silvers Randolph VT 5060 US 1/13/2018
albert sabatini Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
AG Montpelier VT 90026 US 1/13/2018
Elexandra Arthers Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Mary Williams South Burlington VT 5403 US 1/13/2018
Richmond Scott Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
K Loomis South Burlington VT 5403 US 1/13/2018
Meredith Potter Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Corinna Bridges East Montpelier VT 5651 US 1/13/2018
Rosalind Finn Bethel VT 5032 US 1/13/2018
James Massucco Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Melissa Pelkey Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Jeff Schumann Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/13/2018
Anz Marandi Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/14/2018
Phillip Laughlin Jeffersonville VT 5464 US 1/14/2018
Jeff Beaupre Essex Junction VT 5452 US 1/14/2018
Kaitlyn Morrissey Essex Junction VT 5452 US 1/14/2018
Tegan Pollak Burlington VT 5401 US 1/14/2018
Danis Regal Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/14/2018
Keri-Ann Black-Deegan Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/15/2018
kate rickert Vergennes VT 5491 US 1/15/2018
Stephanie Mayer Mount Snow VT 5356 US 1/15/2018
Cindy LeBeau Vergennes VT 5491 US 1/15/2018
Laurie Greenia Richford VT 5476 US 1/16/2018
Susan Bittermann Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/16/2018
Edward Deegan Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/16/2018
Laurel Tobiason Barre VT 5641 US 1/16/2018
Cathryn Gauruder Montpelier VT 5602 US 1/16/2018
Joan C Meyers Meyers Waterbury VT 5676 US 1/17/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Erik Tobiason
Priscilla Trudeau
Ana Bulnes

BARBARA VON SCHLEGELL

linda mahnsl
Barbara Felitti
Matt Rickert
Rebecca Rickert
Jamie Robertson
Jason Cole
Carolyn Blaise
Rose Dutil
Jessica Rickert
valerie gregory
John Peaveler
Kandice Heller
lynn varin
Jennifer Yocom
Emily Marsh
Alaine Plourde
Carolyn lves
Alaina Boulet
Christine LaRow
Jennifer Grossi
Tom Jordan
Dawn Bradshaw
Maxfield English
Marianne Marotta
coleen kearon
Ben Hutchens
Mary Post
Elizabeth McGee
Shannon Dychton
JoAnne Pereira
Robyn Santor
Elizabeth Hoffman
Mallory Benoit
Kate Wilson
Hadley Priebe
Carley Tillinghast
Bonnie Hernandez
Amanda Green
Alexis Smith
Lauren Drasler
Kelly Quenneville
Sallie Scott

Crista Oberkirch

Barre
Cambridge
colchester
Barre
Burlington
Huntington
New Haven

Littleton
Starksboro
Shelburne
Northfield Falls
Vergennes
Cuttingsville
West Fairlee
New Haven
jeffersonville

Bradford
Lunenburg
Essex Junction
Fairfield
Morrisville

Lowell
Bellows Falls
Saint Johnsbury
Wolcott
Montpelier
Montpelier
Essex

East Thetford
Waitsfield
Williston
Winooski
Putney
Bakersfield
Williamstown
St. Albans

ST Albans
Burlington
Cavendish
Barre
Plainfield
Hinesburg
Williamstown
Bristol

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

054u8

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5641 US
5444 US
5446 US
5641 US
5401 US
5462 US
5472 US

us
3561 US
5487 US
5482 US
5664 US
5491 US
5738 US
5045 US
5472 US
5464 US

us
5033 US
5906 US
5452 US
5455 US
5661 US

us
5847 US
5101 US
5819 US
5680 US
5602 US
5602 US
5452 US
5043 US
5673 US
5495 US
5404 US
5346 US
5441 US
5679 US

us
5478 US
5401 US
5142 US
5641 US
5667 US
5461 US
5679 US
5443 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/17/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
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Pamala Smith
JP

Heather Johnson
Suzy Shedd
karen hoskey
elaine rossi
Susan Sawyer
Cornelia Emlen

Elisabeth Mandell-Seaver

Martha Santa Maria
Charlene Ibey
Deborah Lowry
Julie Slayton
Michelle Jimmo
Kelly LeClair

Lynn Andrews
Sheila Quenneville
Priscilla Daggett
Sheilah Campbell
Ann Jareckie
brandon shawn
John Meshna
Verena Frost

Lulu Anderson
Cheryl Bodge

Islene Runningdeer
Jill Jacobelli
Constance Dollinger
H Forcier

jason coseno
Barbara Lucier
Michael McCleese
Maree Gaetani
Starr Wolfe

Sarah Smith
Elizabeth DeAngelis
Rosanne Murat
Emily MacDowell
jean-Marie mellichamp
Maureen Hadley
Medora Plimpton
Taramay Hughes
Jason Hafferman
Jordan Black-Deegan
Tracy Lavallee

Rev. Christie Bliss Ley
Kathy Mitchell

1,671 Vermont Signers
Saint Albans City VT
Worcester VT
East Calais VT
East Calais VT
worcester VT
woodbury VT
Montpelier VT
Stowe VT
Calais VT
Vergennes VT
Plainfield VT
Montpelier VT
Montpelier VT
Williston VT
Richmond VT
North Pomfret VT
Montpelier VT
Rutland VT
Colchester VT
Bennington VT
Morrisville VT
New Haven VT
White River Junction VT
Rutland VT
Fairfax VT
Brookfield VT
Burlington VT
South Burlington VT
Colchester VT
Burlington VT
Barton VT
Worcester VT
Stowe VT
Brattleboro VT
Putney VT
Essex Junction VT
Milton VT
Essex VT
Montpelier VT
Berlin VT
South Burlington VT
Saint Albans VT
East Calais VT
East Montpelier VT
Northfield VT
Bennington VT
Panton VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5478 US
5682 US
5650 US
5650 US
5682 US
5681 US
5602 US
5672 US
5640 US
5491 US
5667 US
5602 US
5602 US
5495 US
5477 US
5053 US
5602 US
5701 US
5446 US
5201 US
5661 US
5472 US
5001 US
5701 US
5454 US
5036 US
5401 US
5403 US
5446 US
5401 US
5822 US
5682 US
5672 US
5301 US
5346 US
5452 US
5468 US
5452 US
5602 US
5641 US
5403 US
5478 US
5650 US
5651 US
5663 US
5201 US
5491 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/19/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/20/2018
1/21/2018
1/21/2018
1/21/2018
1/21/2018
1/21/2018
1/21/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
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Lori Campbell

Ivy Tabor

Ed Dooley

siobhan stimpson
C Dyeanne Racette
Kerri Hansen

Lisa Jablow

Jamie Cannizzaro
Samantha Wright
Laura Ellenwood
Brian Smale
Michael Sitko

Jean Perry

Erica Sussman
Melissa Hart
Teresa Bobel
Daniel Galdenzi
Lynda Royce

David Jennings
Ellen Powell
Heather Main
Gwen bruns

Jane Marlin

Amy Williamson
Sue O'Neill

Kevin Allen
Marianne Santimore
Richard Simmons
Susan Gray

Steve Brooks
Jackson Applebaum
Jennifer Karpinski
Erika Stecklare
Debbie Carland
Evelyn Brayman
Kate Goodwin
Jessica Johnskn
Christina Dean
Andrew Vinci
Jennifer McGahey j
Maryellen Schaefer
Karen LeFevre
Julie Jennings
Shon Diguglielmo
Kathryn Rosenberg
Viola Chu

Heather Sweeny

Tunbridge
Williston
Warren
Shelburne

Post Mills
Waterbury
Brattleboro
Cambridge
South burlington
Montpelier
Cambridge
Burlington
Newport
montpelier
Burlington
Jeffersonville
stowe
Montpelier
South Royalton
Burlington
South Burlington
Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
burlington
Swanton
Middlebury
Colchester
South Burlington
Middlebury
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
Essex Junction
South Burlington
Essex Junction
South Burlington
Burlington
South Burlington
Williston

South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
Enosburg Falls
Essex Junction
South Burlington

1,671 Vermont Signers

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Coyote Protection Petition

5077
5495
5674
5482
5058
5676
5302
5444
5403
5602
5444
5465
5855
5601
5401
5464
5672
5602
5068
5408
5403
5405
2481
5403
5401
5488
5753
5446
5403
5753
5403
5403
5403
5452
5403
5452
5403
5401
5403
5495
5403
5403
5403
5403
5450
5452
5403

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/23/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018



Submitted by Sharon MacNair

January 2018

Hilary Meyer
Sonya Zehle
Gillian Smart

Gail Straw
Gretchen Terrien
Jeffrey Priest
Steve Seremeth
Allison Spain
Irene Weisburgh
Donna Goldberg
Amy buckley
Donna Jacobs
Hanna Howard
Marian McDonald
Joanne Blanchard
Christine Forde
Janice ODonald
Meredith LeCompte
Margaret Riley
Ellie Roberts
Joan Parker
Mary Riley
barbara dryer
kathy mai

Lauren Quinn
Debra Bangsund

South Burlington VT
Colchester VT
Williston VT
South Burlington VT
South Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Burlington VT
Williston VT
South Burlington VT
Vershire VT
South Burlington VT
South Burlington VT
Worcester VT
Barre VT
Bristol VT
Burlington VT
Jericho VT
Burlington VT
Cambridge VT
Williamstown VT
Ripton VT
Westford VT
essex jct VT
Waterbury Center VT
Montpelier VT
Hinesburg VT

Coyote Protection Petition
1,671 Vermont Signers

5403 US
5446 US
5495 US
5403 US
5403 US
5405 US
5405 US
5495 US
5403 US
5079 US
5403 US
5403 US
5682 US
5641 US
5443 US
5401 US
5465 US
5401 US
5444 US
5679 US
5766 US
5494 US
5452 US
5677 US
5602 US
5461 US

Green Mountain Animal Defenders

1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
1/28/2018
1/28/2018
1/28/2018
1/28/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018



